THE MATERIAL
• Steels, cast irons, aluminium alloys, hard
steels (52HRc to 56HRc).
THE APPLICATION
• High  feed roughing of surfaces and
cavities.
• Cavity machining by linear and circular
interpolation.

• Specific geometry for aluminium and
light alloys.
DATUM
    PHONE     FAX
1800 232 120                          1800 223 221
w w w . d a t u m . n e t . a u
Stellram tooling systems for
all your milling requirements.
Dimensions (mm) Spares
EDP# Part Number D L/H I2 d1 αp
max
No. of
Inserts
Inserts EDP#  EDP#
7792 VXD Weldon Shank
029461 7792VXD09WA025Z2R 25 96 40 25 1,5 2 XD..0904... 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
7792 VXD Shell Mill Fixation
029463 7792VXD09-A040Z3R 40 32 - 16 1,5 3 XD..0904... 015064 F3510T 015240 T15
029467 7792VXD12-A052Z3R 52 40 - 22 2,5 3 XD..1205... 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
029469 7792VXD12-A063Z4R 63 40 - 22 2,5 4 XD..1205... 015263 D4012T 015240 T15
7792 VXD Modular Head
029465 7792VXD09S025Z2R35 25 35 M12 21 1,5 2 XD..0904... 015269 F3508T 015240 T15
7792 VXD High Feed
Milling Cutter
Inserts for 7792 VXD
   Application